
Up-chair è un prodotto di tendenza, 

dalle forme organiche. La scocca è in 

schiumato integrale “half soft touch”, 

disponibile in 14 colori. 

Le gambe sono in metallo laccato, 

acciaio cromato opaco o lucido, in 

legno, in pressofusione di alluminio e 

una base a colonna in acciaio cromato 

lucido, verniciato bianco o nero. Una 

versione sofisticata è l’Up-chair leather. 

Disponibile con base in acciaio o in 

legno.

Up-chair is a technical, fresh and innovative 

product with organic shapes. The shell in 

integral  polyurethane called “half soft touch” 

is available in 14 fresh colours.  The legs are 

available in steel lacquered,  mat or polished 

chrome finish, in wood or lacquered die cast 

aluminium. The column version is available in 

polished crome, white or black lacquered steel. 

A more sophisticated version is the Up-chair 

leather. Available with different bases in steel 

and wood.
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Poltroncina con gambe in legno
Armchair with wooden legs 82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404907.L1

CBMKg

907.73/74 Poltroncina con colonna centrale
Armchair with central column 80 57 40 63 46 - 14.5 x1 0.404

Poltroncina con ruote 
Armchair with castors 907.61 81 57 40 63 46 - 10 x1 0.404

steel legs aluminium lacquered

F040 polished steel     

A073

A059

F055 
white lacquered

F064 
black lacquered A074

A061

A054 A077

907.61 907.81

907.73

907.74

F040 polished steel     

castors black   

cross base

Base in pressofusione di alluminio
Base in die casting aluminium 907.81 82 57 40 63 47 - 12 x1 0.404

standard felt

360° swivel mechanism without memory return

360° swivel with memory return

907.13

907.15907.11 907.L1

907.01

907.03

907.05

907.01 82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404

CBMKg

Poltroncina con gambe in metallo
Armchair with metal legs

Poltroncina con gambe in metallo
Armchair with metal legs 

Poltroncina con gambe in legno
Armchair with wooden legs

Poltroncina con gambe in legno
Armchair with wooden legs

Poltroncina con gambe in legno
Armchair with wooden legs

Poltroncina con gambe in metallo
Armchair with metal legs

907.03 82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404

907.05 82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404

907.11 82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404

82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404

82 57 40 63 47 - 10 x1 0.404

907.13

907.15

shell in “medium soft touch”      steel legs wooden legs

F040 polished steel     

F059 F077 NC 8.011 
solid 
black walnut oiled

NC 8.146 
black 
walnut stain

F047 matt chromed steel

F061

F073 F074 F064
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R 3.011 
solid oak oiled

R 3.102 
oak light stain

L = round, conically tapered wood legs
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Poltroncina con gambe in legno
Small armchair with wooden legs 82 59 42 60 47 - 7.5 x1 0.404907.77

907.77 hide and leather 

F040
polished steel     

F055 
white lacquered

F064 
black lacquered

907.93

907.94

cross base

907.93/94 Poltroncina con colonna centrale
Small armchair with central column 

CBMKg

80 59 42 60 46 - 12.5 x1 0.404

360° swivel with memory return

907.21

907.21 82 59 42 60 47 - 7.5 x1 0.404

CBMKg

Poltroncina con gambe in metallo
Small armchair with metal legs

FABRIC: EUROPOST

MICROFIBER: COMFORT

ECOLEATHER: VINTAGE, DECOVIN

LEATHER: TENDER, STRUCTURE, SOFT

Poltroncina con gambe in legno
Small armchair with wooden legs

shell upholstered  shell upholstered  steel legs wooden legs wooden legs

82 59 42 60 47 - 7.5 x1 0.404907.31

F040 polished steel     

NC 8.011 
solid 
black walnut oiled

NC 8.011 
solid 
black walnut oiled

F047 matt chromed steel

NC 8.146 
black 
walnut stain

NC 8.146 
black 
walnut stain

907.31

R 3.011 
solid oak oiled

R 3.011 
solid oak oiled

R 3.102 
oak light stain

R 3.102 
oak light stain
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other products in  our modern dining collection

front
leather

back
hide




